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Submission Number
EBC-2025-1-001
EBC-2025-1-002
EBC-2025-1-003
EBC-2025-1-004
EBC-2025-1-005'
EBC-2025-1-006
EBC-2025-1-007
EBC-2025-1-008
EBC-2025-1-009
EBC-2025-1-010
EBC-2025-1-011
EBC-2025-1-012
EBC-2025-1-013
EBC-2025-1-014
EBC-2025-1-015
EBC-2025-1-016

EBC-2025-1-017

Submitter Name
Rick Anderson

Aaron Holmes

Kevin Smith

Neal Gray

Herman Friesen

Dino Cavalic
Margaret Ireland

Tyler Cook

Joan M Kent

Sarah Zagoda

Tim Court

Jennifer Johnson, MLA
Mary Bourke

Heather MaclLeod
Eric Ruppel

Susan Larson Lessard

Susan Schmidtke

Affiliation

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

MLA for Lacombe-Ponoka

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen



EBC-2025-1-018
EBC-2025-1-019
EBC-2025-1-020
EBC-2025-1-0212
EBC-2025-1-022
EBC-2025-1-023
EBC-2025-1-024
EBC-2025-1-025
EBC-2025-1-026
EBC-2025-1-027
EBC-2025-1-028
EBC-2025-1-029
EBC-2025-1-030
EBC-2025-1-031
EBC-2025-1-032
EBC-2025-1-033
EBC-2025-1-034
EBC-2025-1-035

EBC-2025-1-036

Jessica Post

Eileen Reppenhagen
Louise Poirier-McCoy
Kyle Dorchester
Stuart Cruikshank
Brenda Davidson
Deborah Dean
Clifford Wood

Kim Magnuson
Chris Hollingworth
Monica Zyla

Karen Schoenbrunn
Sukhwant Sidhu
Anthony Imbrogno
Ronald Yule

Paul Buhler
Harschand Toor
Quinnlan Boser

Joseph Brown

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

President, Nose Creek Preservation Society

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen



EBC-2025-1-037
EBC-2025-1-0383
EBC-2025-1-039
EBC-2025-1-040
EBC-2025-1-041
EBC-2025-1-042
EBC-2025-1-043
EBC-2025-1-044
EBC-2025-1-045
EBC-2025-1-046
EBC-2025-1-047
EBC-2025-1-048
EBC-2025-1-049
EBC-2025-1-050
EBC-2025-1-051
EBC-2025-1-052
EBC-2025-1-053
EBC-2025-1-054

EBC-2025-1-055

Aoun Khan

Lisa Cumming
Marc LaPierre
Susan Vukadinovic
Rebecca Brown

Mary Bourke

John Middleton-Hope

John Usher

Ethan Williams
Elizabeth Aitken
Jeffery Garn

Karl Hauch

Tom lkert

Krista Hamilton
Stacey Vanderveen
Hon. Rob Renner
Loren Montgomery
Dominik Kaiser

Elaine Manzer

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Former MLA for Medicine Hat

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Mayor of Peace River



EBC-2025-1-056

EBC-2025-1-057

EBC-2025-1-058

EBC-2025-1-059

EBC-2025-1-060

EBC-2025-1-061

EBC-2025-1-062

EBC-2025-1-063

EBC-2025-1-064

EBC-2025-1-065

EBC-2025-1-066

EBC-2025-1-067

EBC-2025-1-068

EBC-2025-1-069

EBC-2025-1-070

EBC-2025-1-071

EBC-2025-1-072

EBC-2025-1-073

EBC-2025-1-074

Stanley Sakamoto
Susan Sakamoto
Gwendoline Dirk
Danika Wolkow

Dave Galasso

Claude LaFlamme
David Carter

Margaret Semel

Hon. Searle Turton, MLA
Mary O’Neill

Glenn van Dijken, MLA
Kathleen Mary Dietrich
Kim Large

Myrna Nerbas

Ashley Large

Lisa St. Jean

David Cloutier
Charmaine Wood

Jennifer Williams

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Former Speaker and MLA for Calgary-Millican and Calgary-Egmont

Private Citizen

MLA for Spruce Grove-Stony Plain

Private Citizen

MLA for Athabasca-Barrhead-Westlock

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen



EBC-2025-1-075

EBC-2025-1-076

EBC-2025-1-077

EBC-2025-1-078

EBC-2025-1-079

EBC-2025-1-080

EBC-2025-1-081

EBC-2025-1-082

EBC-2025-1-083

EBC-2025-1-084

EBC-2025-1-085

EBC-2025-1-086

EBC-2025-1-087

EBC-2025-1-088

EBC-2025-1-089

EBC-2025-1-090

EBC-2025-1-091

EBC-2025-1-092

EBC-2025-1-093

Michael Radziwon
Maria Dusevic
Lorelei Harasem
Tom Rooke

Ed Dick

Ed Fredeen

Ross Watson

Jean Peterson
Justin Acton

Glenn Walmsley
Ryan Yeats

Sherry Perley
Brandon Lunty, MLA
Max Amerongen
Soha Ahmad
Lyndsey Henderson
Judi Trelenberg
Barbara lvens

Catherine Roy

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

MLA for Leduc-Beaumont

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen



EBC-2025-1-094

EBC-2025-1-095

EBC-2025-1-096

EBC-2025-1-097

EBC-2025-1-098

EBC-2025-1-099

EBC-2025-1-100

EBC-2025-1-101

EBC-2025-1-102

EBC-2025-1-103

EBC-2025-1-104

EBC-2025-1-105

EBC-2025-1-106

EBC-2025-1-107

EBC-2025-1-108

EBC-2025-1-109

EBC-2025-1-110

EBC-2025-1-111

EBC-2025-1-112

David Howard
Rob Cormier
Anna Fiddler-Berteig
Jeff Baird

Ellen Nygaard
Scott Cyr, MLA
Deniene Patriquin
Lisa Reis

Braedon McNicol
Becky Scott

Allan Pugh

Kym Porter
Dynelle Dunn
Michelle Sauve
Lola Jean

Daniel Meller
Sean Dunn

Alan MacFadyen

Lawrence Alexander

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

MLA for Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul

Private Citizen

Deputy Mayor of Coaldale

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen



EBC-2025-1-113

EBC-2025-1-114

EBC-2025-1-115

EBC-2025-1-116

EBC-2025-1-117

EBC-2025-1-118

EBC-2025-1-119

EBC-2025-1-120

EBC-2025-1-121

EBC-2025-1-122

EBC-2025-1-123

EBC-2025-1-124

EBC-2025-1-125

EBC-2025-1-126

EBC-2025-1-127

EBC-2025-1-128

EBC-2025-1-129

EBC-2025-1-130

EBC-2025-1-131

Terence Field
Robert Woolf
Naomi Bell

Ross Buchholz
Marion Jones
Ronald Dyck

Lisa Lambert
Adam Singer
Anastasia Sereda
Sheila Stacey
Brent Bartlett
William van Engen
Andrew Traynor
Scott Paul

Barb Phillips

Scot Hutton
Michele Veldhoen
Nicole Goehring, MLA

Jillian Creech

Private Citizen

President, Coaldale Chamber of Commerce

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Chief Administrative Officer, Fort McKay First Nation

Private Citizen

MLA for Edmonton-Castle Downs

Private Citizen



EBC-2025-1-132

EBC-2025-1-133

EBC-2025-1-134

EBC-2025-1-135

EBC-2025-1-136

EBC-2025-1-137

EBC-2025-1-138

EBC-2025-1-139

EBC-2025-1-140

EBC-2025-1-141

EBC-2025-1-142

EBC-2025-1-143

EBC-2025-1-144

EBC-2025-1-145

EBC-2025-1-146

EBC-2025-1-147

EBC-2025-1-148

EBC-2025-1-149

EBC-2025-1-150

James Seller

Vladimir Pasek

Al Duerr

Craig Coburn

Uduak Godwin

Janice Tye

Alexander Shevalier
Megan Stewart

Hon. Nathan Neudorf, MLA
Michele Meier
Cameron Mills

Hon. David Eggen, MLA
Jeanette McDonald
Jeff Acker

Kalen Hastings

Marg Chaba

Robert Wanner

Olga Barcelo

Brenda lves

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Former Mayor of Calgary

Professor, University of Lethbridge

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

President, Calgary and District Labour Council

Grant Writer and Intergovernmental Affairs, City of Airdrie
MLA for Lethbridge-East

Private Citizen

Deputy Chief Administrative Officer, Town of Coaldale
MLA for Edmonton-North West

Private Citizen

Mayor of Spruce Grove

Chief Administrative Officer, Town of Coaldale

Private Citizen

Former MLA for Medicine Hat

Private Citizen

Private Citizen



EBC-2025-1-151

EBC-2025-1-152

EBC-2025-1-153

EBC-2025-1-154

EBC-2025-1-155

EBC-2025-1-156

EBC-2025-1-157

EBC-2025-1-158

EBC-2025-1-159

EBC-2025-1-160

EBC-2025-1-161

EBC-2025-1-162

EBC-2025-1-163

EBC-2025-1-164

EBC-2025-1-165

EBC-2025-1-166

EBC-2025-1-167

EBC-2025-1-168

EBC-2025-1-169

Donald Seebeck
Greg Mady

Jonathan Breitkreuz
Patricia McGrath

Gil McGowan

Amy Durand

Dennis Schmidt
Luanne Metz, MLA
Keren Teng

Nagwan Al-Guneid, MLA
Patricia McFarlane
Kinza Barney

Julia Hayter, MLA

Kelli Taylor
MichaelJanz

Bill Tonita

Sanjeev Kad

Mariana Mejia Salazar

Claude Stevenson

Private Citizen

President, Edmonton and District Labour Council
Private Citizen

President, St. Albert NDP Constituency Association
President, Alberta Federation of Labour

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

MLA for Calgary-Varsity

Edmonton City Councillor for Ward Karhiio

MLA for Calgary-Glenmore

Private Citizen

Chief Administrative Officer, Town of Crossfield

MLA for Calgary-Edgemont

Private Citizen

Edmonton City Councillor for Ward Papastew
President, Alberta New Democrats

President, Calgary-West UCP Constituency Association
Vice President External, Students’ Association of Mount Royal University

Private Citizen



EBC-2025-1-170

EBC-2025-1-171

EBC-2025-1-172

EBC-2025-1-173

EBC-2025-1-174

EBC-2025-1-175

EBC-2025-1-176

EBC-2025-1-177

EBC-2025-1-178

EBC-2025-1-179

EBC-2025-1-180

EBC-2025-1-181

EBC-2025-1-182

EBC-2025-1-183

EBC-2025-1-184

EBC-2025-1-185

EBC-2025-1-186

EBC-2025-1-187

EBC-2025-1-188

Donna Staszenski

Hans Smits
Frank Frey
William Cook
Ryan Barker

lan Gray
SamuelJuru
Katherine Joosse

Rowan Lay

Stephanie LaFlamme

Peter Laudenklos

Robert Nelson
Andrea Ferriss
Marc Slingerland
Marle Roberts
Clifford Reed
John Borrowman
Chris Robinson

Bob Marshall

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Private Citizen

Reeve, County of Grande Prairie No.1



EBC-2025-1-189 Viviana Lartiga Private Citizen



	2025-2026 Electoral Boundaries Commission Round 1 of Written Submissions (April-May 2025)

