

## 2025-2026 Electoral Boundaries Commission Round 1 of Written Submissions (April-May 2025)

<b>Submission Number</b>	<b>Submitter Name</b>	<b>Affiliation</b>
EBC-2025-1-001	Rick Anderson	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-002	Aaron Holmes	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-003	Kevin Smith	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-004	Neal Gray	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-005 <sup>1</sup>	Herman Friesen	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-006	Dino Cavalic	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-007	Margaret Ireland	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-008	Tyler Cook	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-009	Joan M Kent	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-010	Sarah Zagoda	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-011	Tim Court	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-012	Jennifer Johnson, MLA	MLA for Lacombe-Ponoka
EBC-2025-1-013	Mary Bourke	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-014	Heather MacLeod	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-015	Eric Ruppel	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-016	Susan Larson Lessard	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-017	Susan Schmidtke	Private Citizen

EBC-2025-1-018	Jessica Post	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-019	Eileen Reppenhagen	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-020	Louise Poirier-McCoy	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-021 <sup>2</sup>	Kyle Dorchester	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-022	Stuart Cruikshank	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-023	Brenda Davidson	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-024	Deborah Dean	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-025	Clifford Wood	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-026	Kim Magnuson	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-027	Chris Hollingworth	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-028	Monica Zyla	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-029	Karen Schoenbrunn	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-030	Sukhwant Sidhu	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-031	Anthony Imbrogno	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-032	Ronald Yule	President, Nose Creek Preservation Society
EBC-2025-1-033	Paul Buhler	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-034	Harschand Toor	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-035	Quinnlan Boser	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-036	Joseph Brown	Private Citizen

EBC-2025-1-037	Aoun Khan	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-038 <sup>3</sup>	Lisa Cumming	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-039	Marc LaPierre	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-040	Susan Vukadinovic	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-041	Rebecca Brown	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-042	Mary Bourke	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-043	John Middleton-Hope	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-044	John Usher	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-045	Ethan Williams	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-046	Elizabeth Aitken	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-047	Jeffery Garn	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-048	Karl Hauch	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-049	Tom Ikert	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-050	Krista Hamilton	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-051	Stacey Vanderveen	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-052	Hon. Rob Renner	Former MLA for Medicine Hat
EBC-2025-1-053	Loren Montgomery	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-054	Dominik Kaiser	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-055	Elaine Manzer	Mayor of Peace River

EBC-2025-1-056	Stanley Sakamoto	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-057	Susan Sakamoto	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-058	Gwendoline Dirk	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-059	Danika Wolkow	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-060	Dave Galasso	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-061	Claude LaFlamme	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-062	David Carter	Former Speaker and MLA for Calgary-Millican and Calgary-Egmont
EBC-2025-1-063	Margaret Semel	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-064	Hon. Searle Turton, MLA	MLA for Spruce Grove-Stony Plain
EBC-2025-1-065	Mary O'Neill	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-066	Glenn van Dijken, MLA	MLA for Athabasca-Barrhead-Westlock
EBC-2025-1-067	Kathleen Mary Dietrich	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-068	Kim Large	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-069	Myrna Nerbas	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-070	Ashley Large	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-071	Lisa St. Jean	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-072	David Cloutier	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-073	Charmaine Wood	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-074	Jennifer Williams	Private Citizen

EBC-2025-1-075	Michael Radziwon	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-076	Maria Dusevic	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-077	Lorelei Harasem	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-078	Tom Rooke	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-079	Ed Dick	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-080	Ed Fredeen	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-081	Ross Watson	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-082	Jean Peterson	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-083	Justin Acton	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-084	Glenn Walmsley	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-085	Ryan Yeats	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-086	Sherry Perley	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-087	Brandon Lundy, MLA	MLA for Leduc-Beaumont
EBC-2025-1-088	Max Amerongen	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-089	Soha Ahmad	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-090	Lyndsey Henderson	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-091	Judi Trelenberg	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-092	Barbara Ivens	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-093	Catherine Roy	Private Citizen

EBC-2025-1-094	David Howard	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-095	Rob Cormier	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-096	Anna Fiddler-Berteig	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-097	Jeff Baird	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-098	Ellen Nygaard	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-099	Scott Cyr, MLA	MLA for Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul
EBC-2025-1-100	Deniene Patriquin	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-101	Lisa Reis	Deputy Mayor of Coaldale
EBC-2025-1-102	Braedon McNicol	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-103	Becky Scott	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-104	Allan Pugh	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-105	Kym Porter	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-106	Dynelle Dunn	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-107	Michelle Sauve	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-108	Lola Jean	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-109	Daniel Meller	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-110	Sean Dunn	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-111	Alan MacFadyen	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-112	Lawrence Alexander	Private Citizen

EBC-2025-1-113	Terence Field	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-114	Robert Woolf	President, Coaldale Chamber of Commerce
EBC-2025-1-115	Naomi Bell	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-116	Ross Buchholz	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-117	Marion Jones	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-118	Ronald Dyck	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-119	Lisa Lambert	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-120	Adam Singer	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-121	Anastasia Sereda	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-122	Sheila Stacey	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-123	Brent Bartlett	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-124	William van Engen	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-125	Andrew Traynor	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-126	Scott Paul	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-127	Barb Phillips	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-128	Scot Hutton	Chief Administrative Officer, Fort McKay First Nation
EBC-2025-1-129	Michele Veldhoen	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-130	Nicole Goehring, MLA	MLA for Edmonton-Castle Downs
EBC-2025-1-131	Jillian Creech	Private Citizen

EBC-2025-1-132	James Seller	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-133	Vladimir Pasek	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-134	Al Duerr	Former Mayor of Calgary
EBC-2025-1-135	Craig Coburn	Professor, University of Lethbridge
EBC-2025-1-136	Uduak Godwin	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-137	Janice Tye	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-138	Alexander Shevalier	President, Calgary and District Labour Council
EBC-2025-1-139	Megan Stewart	Grant Writer and Intergovernmental Affairs, City of Airdrie
EBC-2025-1-140	Hon. Nathan Neudorf, MLA	MLA for Lethbridge-East
EBC-2025-1-141	Michele Meier	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-142	Cameron Mills	Deputy Chief Administrative Officer, Town of Coaldale
EBC-2025-1-143	Hon. David Eggen, MLA	MLA for Edmonton-North West
EBC-2025-1-144	Jeanette McDonald	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-145	Jeff Acker	Mayor of Spruce Grove
EBC-2025-1-146	Kalen Hastings	Chief Administrative Officer, Town of Coaldale
EBC-2025-1-147	Marg Chaba	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-148	Robert Wanner	Former MLA for Medicine Hat
EBC-2025-1-149	Olga Barcelo	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-150	Brenda Ives	Private Citizen

EBC-2025-1-151	Donald Seebeck	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-152	Greg Mady	President, Edmonton and District Labour Council
EBC-2025-1-153	Jonathan Breitreuz	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-154	Patricia McGrath	President, St. Albert NDP Constituency Association
EBC-2025-1-155	Gil McGowan	President, Alberta Federation of Labour
EBC-2025-1-156	Amy Durand	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-157	Dennis Schmidt	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-158	Luanne Metz, MLA	MLA for Calgary-Varsity
EBC-2025-1-159	Keren Teng	Edmonton City Councillor for Ward Karhiio
EBC-2025-1-160	Nagwan Al-Guneid, MLA	MLA for Calgary-Glenmore
EBC-2025-1-161	Patricia McFarlane	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-162	Kinza Barney	Chief Administrative Officer, Town of Crossfield
EBC-2025-1-163	Julia Hayter, MLA	MLA for Calgary-Edgemont
EBC-2025-1-164	Kelli Taylor	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-165	Michael Janz	Edmonton City Councillor for Ward Papastew
EBC-2025-1-166	Bill Tonita	President, Alberta New Democrats
EBC-2025-1-167	Sanjeev Kad	President, Calgary-West UCP Constituency Association
EBC-2025-1-168	Mariana Mejia Salazar	Vice President External, Students' Association of Mount Royal University
EBC-2025-1-169	Claude Stevenson	Private Citizen

EBC-2025-1-170	Donna Staszewski	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-171	Hans Smits	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-172	Frank Frey	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-173	William Cook	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-174	Ryan Barker	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-175	Ian Gray	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-176	Samuel Juru	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-177	Katherine Joesse	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-178	Rowan Lay	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-179	Stephanie LaFlamme	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-180	Peter Laudenklos	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-181	Robert Nelson	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-182	Andrea Ferriss	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-183	Marc Slingerland	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-184	Marle Roberts	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-185	Clifford Reed	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-186	John Borrowman	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-187	Chris Robinson	Private Citizen
EBC-2025-1-188	Bob Marshall	Reeve, County of Grande Prairie No.1

EBC-2025-1-189

Viviana Lartiga

Private Citizen